Interpretation rgb —> rgb* and CIELAB data of a 48 step elementary hue circle
for a LECD low glossy display with the luminance reflectiorl.,=40% compared to the white reference (100%)
48 step elementary hue circle with huesRIGB: hy, o= 25.5, 92.3, 162.2, 271.7, and M’ = 217.0, 328.6
comparison with six device hue©YL CVM: hy, .= 23.2, 106.5, 139.9, 198.2, 293.2, 324.2

9 step equidistant grey scalet* = 69.7, 72.9, 76.1, 79.3, 82.5, 85.8, 89.0, 92.2, 95.4

A2 bhgpmae rgb —>rgb*ya

U'Ma  hrgp OV*Mae

U'ma  hrgp  OV*Mae

A2 hapmae rgb —>rgb*ma

r00j=R 30.0 1.0 0.128 0.0 0.027 25,5 1.0000.0000.000 ¢'00b=C’'210.0 0.0 0.935 1.0 0.518 217.0 0.000 1.000 1.000
r12j 36.6 1.0 0.285 0.0 0.28 33.8 1.0000.1250.000 c'12b  216.6 0.0 0.912 1.0 0.706 223.8 0.000 0.875 1.000
r25j 439 1.0 0.401 0.0 0.205 42.2 1.0000.250 0.000 c'25b  223.9 0.0 0.888 1.0 0.894 230.7 0.000 0.750 1.000
r37] 51.8 1.0 0.495 0.0 0.959 50.5 1.0000.3750.000 c'37b  231.8 0.0 0.858 1.0 0.134 237.5 0.000 0.625 1.000
r50j 60.0 1.0 0.578 0.0 0.621 58.9 1.0000.5000.000 c'50b  240.0 0.0 0.82 1.0 0.438 244.4 0.000 0.500 1.000
62] 68.2 1.0 0.656 0.0 0.247 67.2 1.0000.6250.000 c62b  248.2 0.0 0.782 1.0 0.743 251.2 0.000 0.375 1.000
r75j 76.1 1.0 0.729 0.0 0.831 75.6 1.0000.7500.000 c'75b  256.1 0.0 0.74 1.0 0.08 258.0 0.000 0.250 1.000
r87j 834 1.0 0.802 0.0 0.416 84.0 1.0000.8750.000 c87b  263.4 0.0 0.677 1.0 0.584 264.9 0.000 0.125 1.000
j00g=J 90.0 1.0 0.875 0.0 0.003 92.3 1.000 1.000 0.000 b0OM'=B 270.0 0.0 0.607 1.0 0.143 271.7 0.000 0.000 1.000
j129 96.6 1.0 0.952 0.0 0.618 101.1 0.8751.0000.Q00 bl2m’ 276.6 0.0 0.502 1.0 0.985 278.8 0.1250.000 1.000
1259 1039 09611.0 0.0 0.311 109.8 0.750 1.000 0.000 b25m' 283.9 0.0 0.345 1.0 0.238 286.0 0.250 0.000 1.000
j379 111.8 0.8481.0 0.0 0.216 118.5 0.6251.0000.000 b37m' 291.8 0.0 0.011 1.0 0.912 293.1 0.375 0.000 1.Q00
1509 120.0 0.6611.0 0.0 0.71 127.3 0.5001.0000.000 b50m’ 300.0 0.4190.0 1.0 0.352 300.2 0.500 0.000 1.000
j629 128.2 0.3441.0 0.0 0.251 136.0 0.3751.000 0.000 b62m' 308.2 0.6480.0 1.0 0.186 307.3 0.625 0.000 1.000
1759 136.1 0.0 1.0 0.321 0.566 144.7 0.2501.0000.000 b75m’ 316.1 0.8240.0 1.0 0.589 314.4 0.750 0.000 1.000
879 1434 0.0 1.0 0.607 0.856 153.5 0.1251.0000.000 b87m’ 323.4 0.9550.0 1.0 0.641 321.5 0.8750.000 1.%0
g00c'=G 150.0 0.0 1.0 0.777 0.218 162.2 0.000 1.000 0.000 m'00r=M330.0 1.0 0.0 0.956 0.354 328.6 1.000 0.000 1.000
glac’ 156.6 0.0 1.0 0.87 0.959 169.1 0.0001.0000.125 m'12r 336.6 1.0 0.0 0.884 0.928 335.7 1.000 0.000 0.875
g25¢’ 1639 0.0 1.0 0.903 0.225 175.9 0.0001.0000.250 m'25r 3439 1.0 0.0 0.774 0.812 342.8 1.000 0.000 0.750
g37¢’ 171.8 0.0 1.0 0.933 0.464 182.8 0.0001.0000.375 m'37r 351.8 1.0 0.0 0.654 0.771 349.9 1.000 0.000 0.625
g50c’ 180.0 0.0 1.0 0.963 0.702 189.6 0.0001.0000.500 m'50r 360.0 1.0 0.0 0.534 0.726 357.0 1.000 0.000 0.500
g62c’ 188.2 0.0 1.0 0.993 0.941 196.4 0.0001.0000.625 m'62r 368.2 1.0 0.0 0.417 0.661 4.2 1.000 0.000 0.375
g75c’ 196.1 0.0 0.982 1.0 0.141 203.3 0.0001.0000.750 m'75r 376.1 1.0 0.0 0.296 0.634 11.3 1.000 0.000 0.250
g87¢’ 203.4 0.0 0.959 1.0 0.33 210.1 0.0001.0000.875 m'87r 3834 1.0 0.0 0.165 0.678 18.4 1.000 0.000 0.125
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